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# : Kaotan

HAI{E (Measured BRAMRE(Maximum
¥IE(Check Item) Value) Limit)
BHHARGE(mg/L) 0.70 0.2-1.0
BE(NTU) 0.20 2
& (fH 8B 1) <5 5
RE(MRE) <1 3
HREREE (mg/L) 147 =
pHIE(—) 1.3 6.0-8.5
L (mg/L) 13.9 250
B (mg/L) 97.3 250

B (mg/L) 0.08 0.8



I8 (Check Item)
& (mg/L)
TREER(mg/L)
BB (mg/L)
HOARRERE (mg/L)
HWIEE (mg/L)

W (mg/L)

fH(mg/L)

#(mg/L)

#h(mg/L)
MRETES(CFU/mL)
ABGEEEE(CFU/100mL)

BEMRBRERH
(CFU/100mL)

iB(mg/L)
fn(mg/L)
ff(mg/L)

i (mg/L)
R(mg/L)
##(mg/L)

iR (mg/L)
fi(mg/L)
i&(mg/L)

2 (mg/L)
®(mg/L)
#H(mg/L)
#(mg/L)
PREEFREEMR (mg/L)
FEM(mg/L)
ZigFE(mg/L)
EHIX)(mg/L)
RHMH(mg/L)

BHifi(mg/L)

i (mg/L)
EEM(mg/L)
TEHE(mg/L)

2,4-#(mg/L)

LA T A

My IR \IMITaoulcu

Value)
0.01
ND
0.49
337
208
ND
0.000894
ND
ND

<1

<1

<1

0.0713
0.00005
ND
0.00057
0.0001
0.00100
0.00006
ND
0.00052
0.00027
ND
0.0381
0.0001
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

HX /NP B\ Mantiniuin

Limit)
0.1
0.1
10
500
300
0.07
0.07
0.3
0.05

100

0.2
0.01

0.01

0.001

0.05

0.05
0.02

0.005

0.01

0.0002
0.003
0.01
0.005
0.02
0.005
0.05
0.001
0.02

0.02
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B (Check Item) Value) Limit)
WsR(mg/L) ND 1 0.02
MRk (mg/L) : ND 0.02
TmERBE(mg/L) ND 0.003
AEH(mg/L) ND 0.01
w=aTmmg) 00167 0.08
CERZ®(mg/L) 7 ND - ’0,005
mEbR#mg/L) ND 0.005
1,1,14E§Zﬁ(mg/L) ND 0.2
1,2-Z8Z%(mg/L) ND 0.005
FZH(mg/L) , ND 6.0003
CE(mg/L) ND 0.005
H-ZHEX(mg/L) 7 ND : 0.075
1,1-’:ﬁztﬁ(mg‘/L) | ND | | 0.007
ZRE(me/L) ND o002
womEegy W os
- BE(mg/L) ND | 0.7
 ZHRZE(mg/L) ND 7 ” :70.7’75
‘.II[E-I,Z-:EZ:W'(mg/L) ND | : 0.67 .
§-1,2-:£Z%(mg/L) ND 1
WEZWH(mg/L) b A 0.005
HZEE(mg/L) 0.00911 006
KEERE(VN) 4
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